ABOUT THE COLLEGE

ACCREDITATION AND AFFILIATIONS

Nightingale College is institutionally accredited by the Northwest Commission on Colleges and Universities, which is an agency recognized by the United States Department of Education. For more information visit:

Northwest Commission on Colleges and Universities

8060 165th Avenue NE, Suite 200 Redmond, WA 98052 Phone: 425-558-4224

www.nwccu.org



The Nightingale College LPN-AD Nursing Program (delivered via distance education) is accredited by the National League for Nursing Commission for Nursing Education Accreditation located at 2600 Virginia Avenue, NW, Washington, DC 20038. Phone: 202-909-2487.

The NLN Commission for Nursing Education Accreditation (CNEA)

2600 Virginia Avenue, NW, Eighth Floor Washington, DC, 20037 (202) 909-2487 https://cnea.nln.org/



Nightingale College's Practical Nursing (distance education) program is accredited by the National League for Nursing Commission for Nursing Education Accreditation.

The NLN Commission for Nursing Education Accreditation (CNEA)

2600 Virginia Avenue, NW, Eighth Floor Washington, DC, 20037 (202) 909-2487 https://cnea.nln.org/



The baccalaureate degree program in nursing at Nightingale College is accredited by the Commission on Collegiate Nursing Education (CCNE).

Commission on Collegiate Nursing Education

655 K Street NW, Suite 750 Washington, DC 20001 (202) 887-6791 http://www.ccneaccreditation.org



The master's degree program in nursing at Nightingale College is accredited by the Commission on Collegiate Nursing Education (CCNE).

Commission on Collegiate Nursing Education

655 K Street NW, Suite 750 Washington, DC 20001 (202) 887-6791 http://www.ccneaccreditation.org



Nightingale College has entered into a Voluntary Education Partnership Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) with the Department of Defense (DOD). Participation in the program allows the College to offer Tuition Assistance (TA) to qualified learners. www.dodmou.com

Nightingale College is a signatory to the White House's Joining Forces Initiative. Joining Forces educational partners help servicemembers and their families by expanding education opportunities, easing transferability of academic credit, and increasing job training opportunities for servicemembers, military spouses, and veterans.

www.whitehouse.gov/joiningforces

Nightingale College is a member of the National League for Nursing (NLN). www.nln.org

Nightingale College is a member of the American Association of Colleges of Nursing (AACN). www.aacn.nche.edu

Nightingale College is a member of the Career Education Colleges and Universities (CECU). www.career.org